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Jonathan James Mansfield

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode N14 6NZ
Date of birth April 1959

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

GLOBAL TRAVEL AND TOURISM
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
GREENISTHEGLASS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THOMAS MANSFIELD FAMILY LAW
LIMITED

HOLIDAY PAY CLAIM LTD
HOLPAYCLM LTD
CLAIMYOURHOLIDAYPAY LIMITED
TM CROYDON LIMITED

THOMAS MANSFIELD LLP

N/A* - no information available

Jonathan James Mansfield

Number
12712685

12624163

Number
13477948

10622459
08944455
08944547
08267301
0C306225

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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917330009

917330009

Solar House 282 Chase Road

London
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
12/01/2024

27/05/2020

App. Date Res. Date
25/06/2021 01/08/2022

16/02/2017 01/08/2022
18/03/2014
18/03/2014
24/10/2012
05/12/2003

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member



